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 Beginn: 10:00 Uhr 

 2er Kunstfahren Jun.(offen) 
 101 Wimmi, Matthias + Michael RSV Concordia Erlenbach  290,40 282,23 
 102 Kuleßa, M./ Taucke, Chr. RS "Nieders." Schwanewede 300,20 269,43 
 103 Gronbach, Daniel u. Oliver RSV Unterweissach 317,80 305,23 

 1er Kunstfahren Juniorinnen 
 104 Klein, Sabine RSC Alpenrose Weiden 297,80 293,82 
 105 Marquardt, Nina RV Nufringen  301,00 292,93 
 106 Meermeier, Annegret RSV Germania Schloß Neuhaus 304,80 291,20 
 107 Huber, Carolin RKV Dachau 307,20 300,43 
 108 Hattemer, Lisa RSV Gau- Algesheim 311,60 296,32 
 109 Grimm, Simone RFC Mövia Hainstadt 313,00 297,51 
 110 Kirchner, Miriam SV Kirchdorf e.V.  315,20 301,64 
 111 Brauchle, Carolin  RMSV Bad Schussenried 316,00 293,48 

 Pause  15 Min. 
 ca. 11:30 Uhr 
 112 Strecker, Mareike RV Öhringen 316,80 295,37 
 113 Werner, Corinna RV 05 Lingenfeld 317,80 296,26 
 114 Zint, Bianca RKB Soli Roth 321,40 313,65 
 115 Rudl, Melanie RC 1911 Langenselbold 321,60 312,65 
 116 Saier, Svenja RV Unteribental 324,80 312,89 
 117 Schreckenberg, Vanessa RV Großheubach 326,20 320,45 
 118 Zörner, Anja RC 1911 Langenselbold 327,00 318,55 
 119 Goldhammer, Luisa RV Adler Soden 329,40 310,00 
 120 Frey, Melanie RKV Poppenweiler 330,40 319,89 
 121 Scherer, Kaja TV Hemsbach  336,20 328,88 
 Pause  15 Min. 
 ca. 13:00 Uhr 
 2er Kunstfahren Juniorinnen 
 122 Hufnagel, J. / Fürsattel, C. RSV Soli Fürth - Vach 269,00 263,63 
 123 Ullrich, J. / Schölzke, N. RV Weil im Schönbuch 271,00 261,14 
 124 Fox, Mareike u. Vanessa RV Saulheim 272,60 265,40 
 125 Neumann, K./Huber, C. RKV Dachau 275,80 264,74 
 126 Schweiger,M/ Höge, S. RSV Steinhöring 268,49 277,00 
 127 Stoll, Alexandra + Katharina RV Wanderlust Altenkessel 280,60 268,95 
 128 Steinmetz, Sarah u. Ilona RV Trillfingen  296,20 275,34 
 129 Saamen,Tabea u. Louisa Liemer RC 302,20 281,40 
 130 Hanns, Laura/Richter, Tina RV Wernfeld 306,40 299,80 
 131 Hochdorfer, Carla u. Henriette RSV Wendlingen 308,00 298,25 
 132 Mayer, M / Seliger, E RVI Ailingen 308,20 296,85 
 133 Zörner,Anja/Rudl, Melanie RC 1911 Langenselbold 309,00 299,73 
 134 Thürmer Julia u.Nadja RV Mz-Finthen 315,20 309,58 
 Pause 15 Min. 
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 ca. 14:45 Uhr 
 1er Kunstfahren Junioren 
 135 Sandmeyer, Merlin RV Wanderlust Altenkessel 304,20 295,56 
 136 Zweifel, Patrick RV Kirchdorf e.V. 305,20 297,64 
 137 Moll, Daniel RV Oberjesingen 309,20 292,44 
 138 Moritz Wahlig RSV Rheindürkheim e.V.  316,20 303,30 
 139 Klosa, Alexander Viktoria Erklenz-Hoven 316,60 304,52 
 140 Marquardt, Tobias RV Oberjesingen 319,00 305,45 
 141 Dubbert, Carsten Liemer RC 320,40 312,81 
 142 Zint, Daniel RKB Soli Roth 322,80 317,50 
 143 Eipper, Nils RV Nufringen  327,80 313,03 
 144 Fürsattel, Martin RSV Soli Fürth - Vach 329,00 322,95 
 145 Nelson Müller RSV Steinhöring 332,40 321,44 
 146 Niedermeier, Michael RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl 334,20 328,00 
 147 Pfliegl, Andreas RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl 334,80 324,00 
 16:30 Uhr Siegerehrung 

 19:30 Uhr Abendveranstaltung 
 Begrüßung 
 Show Block 
 2. EM – Qualifikation 

 2er Kunstfahren Jun.(offen) 
 101 Wimmi, Matthias + Michael RSV Concordia Erlenbach  290,40 282,23 
 102 Kuleßa, M./ Taucke, Chr. RS "Nieders." Schwanewede 300,20 269,43 
 103 Gronbach, Daniel u. Oliver RSV Unterweissach 317,80 305,23 

 1er Kunstfahren Juniorinnen 
 104 Zint, Bianca RKB Soli Roth 321,40 313,65 
 105 Saier, Svenja RV Unteribental 324,80 312,89 
 106 Goldhammer, Luisa RV Adler Soden 329,40 310,00 
 107 Frey, Melanie RKV Poppenweiler 330,40 319,89 
 108 Scherer, Kaja TV Hemsbach  336,20 328,88 

 2er Kunstfahren Juniorinnen 
 109 Hanns, Laura/Richter, Tina RV Wernfeld 306,40 299,80 
 110 Zörner, Anja/Rudl, Melanie RC 1911 Langenselbold 309,00 299,73 
 111 Thürmer,Julia/Thürmer, Nadja RV Mz-Finthen 315,20 309,58 

 1er Kunstfahren Junioren 
 112 Eipper, Nils RV Nufringen  327,80 313,03 
 113 Nelson Müller RSV Steinhöring 332,40 321,44 
 114 Niedermeier, Michael RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl 334,20 328,00 
 115 Pfliegl, Andreas RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl 334,80 324,00 

Siegerehrung   anschl. Sportlerparty 
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